Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia-Romagna 'Gianni Peroni' - Finale

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 08:45:21

Data: 19/11/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

VALPIANI Davide
CERESER Elvio
NICCOLINI Erwin
VOCINO Giovanni
IACAZIO Maria Cristina
CAPELLETTI Paolo
WILSON Karen
BAZZICHI Valentina
GIANNETTI Marco
PRESTI Fabrizio
DAVOLI Silvia
ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta
TOSSANI Rita
AMADESI Claudio
GALLI Catia

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

MIGLIORI Daniele
MIGLIORI Paolo
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
BELLO Lino

MARVASI Milena
LENARDUZZI Noam
ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
VARATTA Matilde

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
STANZANI Federico
FLORENZANO Leonardo
TORMEN Tommaso
TORMEN Enrico

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1

Nome
OGNIBENE Francesco

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IKP

IKP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

Orientamente A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
CRAL G.T.T.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:50
00:24:08
00:25:51
00:26:13
00:27:13
00:27:48
00:29:16
00:29:58
00:30:48
00:31:37
00:32:28
00:33:04
00:33:29
00:36:59
00:39:40

Tempo
00:23:27
00:23:42
00:25:24
00:26:30
00:33:43
00:35:09
00:35:23
00:44:02

Tempo
00:11:34
00:13:22
00:16:21
00:24:08
00:24:43

Tempo
00:17:45
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CERESER Giorgio
SANTI Niccolo
MURER Fabio
AMADESI Fabio
FRASCAROLI Simone
RONCELLA Andrea

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
NP

Nome
RONTINI Mattia
VACCARO Alex

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GRILLI Alberto
BUSSI Mauro
DISSETTE Paolo

CALLIGOLA Alessandro

PESSINA Eugenio
DE NARDIS Davide
MADELLA Remo
MUSETTI Diego
ZONATO Stefano
D'AMICO Dario
GRECO Giovanni
BIGNAMI Giuliano
NANNI Luciano
TRENTINI Rico
LAMBERTINI Paolo
GUALDANA Mauro
BURANI Giovanni
TALIGNANI Giacomo
RIZZO Antonio
ALLODI Filippo

DE RENSIS Fabio
CILIBERTI Pasquale
GABROWSKI Karol
MANNOCCI Luca

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

TENANI Alessio
MANNOCCI Enrico
PITTAU Lorenzo
LAMBERTINI Marcello

GUALDANA Guglielmo

ANGELI llian

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

IKP

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

00:19:06
00:21:17
00:21:52
00:22:15
00:23:23
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:24
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:40
00:24:59
00:25:28
00:26:09
00:26:37
00:27:07
00:27:29
00:28:19
00:28:29
00:30:35
00:31:39
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:43
00:33:09
00:34:05
00:34:26
00:41:01
00:42:52
00:46:14
00:56:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:20
00:25:57
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:29:07
00:29:23



7 CENNI Gabriele

8 MIRZA Lucian

9 CERA Michele

10 BERETTA Mattia

11 ANGELI Giancarlo
12 GUIDI Massimo

13 MARZOLINI Gabriele
14 CALZAMIGLIA Giulio
15 BOCCHI Andrea

16 NANNI Francesco
17 BELLO Lorenzo

Rl RONTINI Massimo

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 ANGELI Elis
2 MURER Lucia
3 GUALDANA Maddalena

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 FARES Giulia
2 GROSSI Maria Eugenia
3 CERESER Francesca

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

DE NARDIS Caterina
LANZARINI Sofia
DISSETTE Giulia
LAMBERTINI Benedetta
BIAGINI Sara

SQ SAPIENZA Palmina

SQ RONCELLA Alice
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
SANTI Simona
GALIMBERTI Nadia
TABELLINI Marta
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
NP NOVELLI Deanna

NP GRASSI Alda

PM VANNINI Giorgia
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POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
Orientamente A.S.D.

00:30:42
00:31:06
00:32:34
00:34:53
00:36:10
00:36:50
00:37:18
00:39:32
00:39:51
00:43:40
00:43:55
00:51:12

Tempo
00:14:38
00:18:47
00:25:13

Tempo
00:23:32
00:26:02
00:32:31

Tempo
00:19:31
00:20:19
00:20:58
00:23:30
00:24:51
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:42
00:24:42
00:25:41
00:33:58
00:37:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:27:50



Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 DE NARDIS Francesca
3 GRAMACCIA Valentina
4 PETTENO Anna

NP TALIGNANI Alice

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Tempo
00:25:50
00:26:25
00:27:17
00:28:33
00:00:00



